From: [

To: Epstein Jeffrey <jeevacation(mgmail.com=
Ce:

=, Richard Barnett

-, I
:

Subject: Priv & Conf Oct. 5-31
Date: Thu, 04 Oct 2012 20:56:06 +0000

October 5, 2012 Friday-LSJ

October 6, 2012 Saturday-LSJ to NY

2:00 Wheels up from STT to NY

October 7, 2012 Sunday-NY

W 0 11y to Kiev*

12:00 Lunch w/Kimbal Musk and MAYBE Boris (Kimbal: ||| Gz
- JENN _1

1:00??? Todd Meister and Francisco today! (Todd's Cell: || | | |GGl

??? Dinner w/Tim Zagat (|| | BBl Tin's office to supply details tomorrow for dinner

October 8, 2012 Monday-NY to PARIS

*Reminder: Office & FTC Closed for Columbus Day*

*Reminder: Tancredi Marchiolo in Paris Oct. 8-15 || KGN
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P to Arvive in Kiev*

10:00 Appt w/Brannon Bloom w/Pure Logic (|| [ | | ) Awaiting call from Tracy assistant
(I

2:00 Appt w/Larry Delson and Skip Evans (Larry & Skip Office: ||| [ | GG

5:15 Yellow Fever Shot, 69 between 1%t and York (WILL JE DO THIS?)

8:25pm Depart on Open Skies #4

Jeffrey Reservation #2F4WF7

I Reservation [N

October 9, 2012 Tuesday-PARIS

“Reminder: || ] motion to disquality | N o5 counsel in | case

against JE is on October 9, 2012*

*Harry Beller out for Jewish Holiday*

*Todd Meister & Francisco to arrive Paris Today or Tomorrow*

10:00am Arrive Orly Airport

??2? JE to have DINNER w/Terje (Terje: [ GG
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People To See In Paris:

I

Leanne

Caroline Lang: [N NS (N
I

N )

Rama

Mark Lloyd: . _ P

Leon

Terje: _

& e

vike: [INEE (N

0 4 8 B |
I D

Jabor

.1 n )
I

Boris Nikolic: [ T
Jagbland: ||

I

David Stern: [ N EEREEEEEEE (N
4

Eduardo Teordorani: ||| | | |
1an Osborne: || NG

Kazak
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Pinto: [ N A - (I

Nicole Junkermann: [ [ [ AREEEEEH (N
Michel

Tancredi Marchiolo: [ N [ SR EEEEEN (N

- = |

Shaerer

Doris

Michael WolfT: | ENEEEN (N

October 10, 2012 Wednesday-PARIS

October 11, 2012 Thursday-PARIS
REMINDER: [N I 7oc=y:

October 12, 2012 Friday-PARIS

*Lyn & Jojo home from holiday at 8:30pm*

October 13, 2012 Saturday-PARIS

October 14, 2012 Sunday-PARIS

I o stcay in apt Oct. 14-17%

October 15, 2012 Monday-KIEV
*Francis back to work today*

*Bobby Slayton to stay in apt Oct 15-17%
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*Lyn & Jojo back to work today*

*Todd Meister & Francisco to arrive today if not yesterday™

Pritzker’s office to help with a Suite and Regular Room at the Hyatt Kiev for the night of Oct.
15th

October 16, 2012 Tuesday-KIEV TO LONDON?

*Reminder: Julie Taymor back in NY Oct. 16-18*

October 17, 2012 Wednesday-LONDON

W 0 depart today*

*Bobby Slayton to depart today*

October 18, 2012 Thursday

Angola
Senegal
Ivory Coast

LSJ

October 19, 2012 Friday

October 20, 2012 Saturday

S 1o 11y to San Antonio Depart 11:02am arrive 3:19pm Delta Rec || NEGTGTGEGEIN-

October 21, 2012 Sunday
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October 22, 2012 Monday

*Reminder: Notice of Special Hearing in the ||| KKGTGNGEGEBRB cosc ot 9:45am on Oct. 22nd
in PB*

October 23, 2012 Tuesday

*Reminder: Participant arrival to Jack Horner's Seminar today at Montana State University*

October 24, 2012Wednesday

*Jack Horner Seminar Oct 24/25: Seminar Room of the Museum of the Rockies on the
Montana State University campus located at 600 West Kagy Blvd, Bozeman, Montana*

October 25, 2012 Thursday

S o STT Jet Blue 705 depart 2:21pm from JFK to PR 6:1 .‘J'pm Cape Air 8:35pm Arrive
STT 9:08pm REC.

*Jack Horner Seminar Ends today Oct 25

October 26, 2012 Friday

JE to arrive LSJ in the morning

October 27, 2012 Saturday

October 28, Sunday

October 29, Monday
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*Reminder: Julian Leese shooting in Suffex Oct. 29th (he wants JE to be there)*

October 30, Tuesday

October 31, Wednesday

*Reminder today is Halloween!*
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